
Instant Phone Quote
888-SPD-USLI (888-773-8754)

Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–8 p.m. ET
Saturdays 9 a.m.–1 p.m. ET

View quotable products

Loss Runs
lossruns@usli.com

Cancellations
cancellation@usli.com

Claims
888-875-5231

IT/Technical Support
support@usli.com

Agency Bill
customerbilling@usli.com

Main Office
888-523-5545

Instant Web Quoting
24/7 at snap.usli.com

Direct Bill
866-632-2003 | ezpay@usli.com

Additional Contact Information

Hospitality and Liquor
Wholesale Contacts

Maria Garvey
mgarvey@usli.com

Lisa Flowers
lflowers@usli.com

Caroline Rudloff
caroline.rudloff@usli.com

Stacey Lawrence
stacey.lawrence@usli.com

Michelle Ralston
mralston@usli.com

Kathy Sherman
ksherman@usli.com

NORTHWEST

CA/HI

MID-SOUTH

MID-ATLANTIC

METRO NY/NJ

NEW ENGLAND

SOUTH CENTRAL

MOUNTAIN

FL/GA

MIDWEST
Jeff Maier

jeff.maier@usli.com
Cheryl Ryan

cherylr@usli.com
Cheryl Ryan

cherylr@usli.com

Mark Calio
mark.calio@usli.com

2/25
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